
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-00093

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/16/2024 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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Title: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FEBRUARY 2024 PROJECTED CALENDAR

The items below are projected to be placed on a Board of Supervisors agenda next month
 and are subject to change. Therefore, these are draft and remain so until the final agenda is
created and posted on the Thursday preceding a Board of Supervisors’ meeting.

For information on a particular anticipated item, please contact the department noted.
For any other questions regarding the Board of Supervisors’ agendas,
please contact the Clerk of the Board Office at (805)568-2240.

- Pavement Impact Studies and Options for Pavement Impact Mitigation
Public Works
Contact: Chris Sneddon - csneddo@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

- KPMG’s Operational Performance Review of the Santa Barbara County Department of Public
Works
County Executive Office and Public Works
Contact: Ted Teyber - edteyber@countyofsb.org

- KPMG’s Operational Performance Review of the Santa Barbara County Agriculture / Weights
and Measures Department
County Executive Office and Agricultural Commissioner
Contact: Ted Teyber - edteyber@countyofsb.org

- KPMG Operational Review of Santa Barbara County Crisis Services
County Executive Office
Contact: Katrina Fernandez - kfernandez@countyofsb.org and
Lindsay Walter - liwalter@countyofsb.org

- Laguna and Countywide Indirect Potable Reuse Study
Public Works
Contact: Marty Wilder - mwilder@countyofsb.org and
Matt Young - mcyoung@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

- Housing Bill Implementation Project Ordinance Amendments
Planning and Development
Contact: Lila Spring - springl@countyofsb.org

- Social Services Public Assistance Programs Overview
Social Services
Contact: Maria Gardner - mgardne@countyofsb.org

- CalWORKs Outcomes and Accountability Review (Cal-OAR) System Improvement Plan
Social Services
Contact: Maria Gardner - mgardne@countyofsb.org

- CalFresh Program Augmentation
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Social Services
Contact: Rachel Lipman - rlipman@countyofsb.org

- Opioid Settlement Funds
County Executive Office
Contact: Mouhanad Hammami - mhammami@sbcphd.org

- Los Prietos Boys Camp Site Special Use Permit
Probation/Fire
Contact: Holly Benton - hbenton@countyofsb.org and
Chief Mark Hartwig - mark.hartwig@sbcfire.com

- Tajiguas Landfill Capacity Increase Project
Public Works
Contact: Joddi Leipner - jleipner@cosbpw.net

- Quarter 2 Budget Update
County Executive Office
Contact: Paul Clementi - pClementi@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

- Encampment Resolution Strategy Year 2 Progress Report
Community Services Department
Contact: Kimberlee Albers - kalbers@co.santa-barbara.ca.us and
Lucille Boss - lboss@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
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